
DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-05-21 11:19 103 - Dawid Wszelak Volkswagen Golf II 0.506 2.181 144.86 8.381 182.00 12.646

23-05-21 11:51 110 - Tomasz Chudy vw golf 1 0.856 2.397 122.44 9.605 151.57 14.709

23-05-21 11:56 107 - Bartłomiej Żyszkowski Golf mk2 0.891 2.565 121.25 9.938 147.05 15.091

23-05-21 12:43 108 - Tomasz Rądlewski Honda civic Type R 0.345 2.388 114.94 10.074 144.57 15.516

23-05-21 13:14 109 - Piotr Stańczyk Peugeot 407 coupe 0.962 2.319 105.29 10.527 135.54 16.390

23-05-21 12:22 104 - Błażej Chelstowski Suzuki Swift 0.490 2.552 105.60 10.594 134.42 16.403

23-05-21 13:16 100 - Marcin Strzyżyński Ford Fiesta 0.672 2.338 104.92 10.566 129.21 16.600

23-05-21 14:14 102 - Marcin Szubert Opel Astra 0.846 2.324 99.14 11.041 121.95 17.429

Position NR Points

1 103 - Dawid Wszelak 20

2 110 - Tomasz Chudy 15

3 107 - Bartłomiej Żyszkowski 11

4 108 - Tomasz Rądlewski 8

5 109 - Piotr Stańczyk 6

6 104 - Błażej Chelstowski 3

7 100 - Marcin Strzyżyński 2

8 102 - Marcin Szubert 1

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

STREET 

FWD NA

 I RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2021

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-05-21 10:34 202 - Paweł Grelich Vw golf 2 2 0.413 2.185 171.10 7.812 216.99 11.460

23-05-21 11:39 210 - Damian Dąga Seat Leon Cupra ST 0.700 2.401 150.37 8.606 189.17 12.742

23-05-21 09:33 200 - Patryk Ździebło Honda Civic 0.539 2.206 142.57 8.565 177.16 12.913

23-05-21 12:31 208 - Daniel Krzywda VW Scirocco 0.722 2.380 140.51 8.691 173.74 13.167

23-05-21 14:05 203 - Damian Łondka Skoda Octavia RS 0.888 2.330 136.67 8.901 172.00 13.487

23-05-21 09:17 206 - Sebastian Szlaga Megane rs 0.524 2.383 129.44 9.193 160.71 14.050

23-05-21 12:31 207 - Michał Pawłowski Saab 9-5 0.810 2.579 120.72 10.154 156.86 15.226

Position NR Points

1 202 - Paweł Grelich 20

2 210 - Damian Dąga 15

3 200 - Patryk Ździebło 11

4 208 - Daniel Krzywda 8

5 203 - Damian Łondka 6

6 206 - Sebastian Szlaga 3

7 207 - Michał Pawłowski 2

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

 I RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2021

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

STREET 

FWD T



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-05-21 09:59 301 - Tomasz Jaworski Ford Mustang 0.535 1.728 161.07 7.259 199.88 11.156

23-05-21 11:23 305 - Daniel Pyka Ford Mustang 0.825 1.985 151.38 7.923 190.37 12.062

23-05-21 09:53 304 - Constantin Blümel Chevrolet Camaro 0.635 1.929 148.02 7.943 184.99 12.177

23-05-21 10:37 312 - Sasha Mustang 0.243 2.023 142.68 8.197 180.09 12.561

23-05-21 11:37 302 - Artur Gałęzowski BMW E92 M3 0.861 2.045 142.34 8.213 177.86 12.628

23-05-21 11:37 300 - Marcin Szarszewski BMW M5 0.343 2.150 142.68 8.391 179.73 12.763

23-05-21 09:31 308 - Karina Jakubek Ford Mustang 0.818 2.321 143.59 8.557 181.17 12.897

23-05-21 13:14 303 - Damian Kinka Corvette C6 2007r 1.520 2.373 140.84 8.669 178.48 13.077

23-05-21 09:14 309 - Jakub Balcer Corvette c5 0.582 2.037 138.35 8.535 170.53 13.081

23-05-21 12:52 307 - Przemek Cichon BMW M5 2.597 2.242 133.72 9.043 170.85 13.651

23-05-21 09:52 313 - Daniel Ciślak Nissan 350z 0.674 2.110 126.09 9.097 154.30 14.104

23-05-21 12:53 311 - Dariusz Garliński VW Garbus 0.581 2.036 120.64 9.134 145.39 14.457

23-05-21 11:36 314 - Michał Łukaszewski Dodge Charger 1.203 2.784 119.16 10.265 150.62 15.503

Position NR Points

1 301 - Tomasz Jaworski 20

2 305 - Daniel Pyka 15

3 304 - Constantin Blümel 11

4 312 - Sasha 8

5 302 - Artur Gałęzowski 6

6 300 - Marcin Szarszewski 3

7 308 - Karina Jakubek 2

8 303 - Damian Kinka 1

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

 I RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2021

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

STREET 

RWD NA



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-05-21 11:26 410 - Mariusz Lejman Nissan 350Z 0.895 1.588 170.21 6.863 215.18 10.519

23-05-21 11:49 413 - Tomasz Drożdż BMW 3.884 1.961 180.54 7.156 230.32 10.580

23-05-21 12:44 404 - Mike Grabowski Ferrari F8 1.361 2.047 180.27 7.213 225.70 10.682

23-05-21 13:15 407 - Elżbieta Szczyrbowska BMW e46 4.668 2.082 177.77 7.355 230.17 10.784

23-05-21 11:44 412 - Jan Sołtysiak Corvette 0.331 1.733 166.97 7.071 208.21 10.811

23-05-21 11:03 401 - Artur Kufel Dodge Challenger 2.687 1.811 166.20 7.208 208.33 10.966

23-05-21 11:23 409 - Robert Mituniewicz Ford Mustang 1.569 1.834 165.59 7.214 207.25 10.979

23-05-21 11:06 403 - WOJCIECH POLOWIEC DODGE CHALLENGER 1.542 1.942 164.91 7.406 202.24 11.244

23-05-21 12:38 408 - Sebastian Adamski Bmw e46 coupe 1.780 2.534 175.35 7.936 221.26 11.488

23-05-21 12:07 411 - Gregorz Buchner Corvette Z06 0.603 2.565 158.66 8.300 201.90 12.159

23-05-21 13:31 414 - Paweł Bronk BMW 5.923 2.111 140.73 8.486 173.57 12.966

23-05-21 14:02 419 - Piotr Heller Chevy 0.717 2.377 134.98 8.996 160.14 13.742

23-05-21 10:26 415 - Przemysław Nowak Mercedes 0.950 2.929 144.69 10.051 188.87 14.259

Position NR Points

1 410 - Mariusz Lejman 20

2 413 - Tomasz Drożdż 15

3 404 - Mike Grabowski 11

4 407 - Elżbieta Szczyrbowska 8

5 412 - Jan Sołtysiak 6

6 401 - Artur Kufel 3

7 409 - Robert Mituniewicz 2

8 403 - WOJCIECH POLOWIEC 1

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

 I RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2021

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

STREET 

RWD T



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-05-21 09:19 516 - Marcin Rożen AUDI 80 VR6 TURBO 0.978 1.698 191.79 6.486 240.80 9.740

23-05-21 09:23 501 - Patryk Walke Audi S5 0.782 1.712 182.18 6.723 226.55 10.105

23-05-21 11:08 525 - Damian Wiśniewski Audi R8 1.538 1.771 181.08 6.737 229.59 10.142

23-05-21 11:56 507 - Mateusz Bańkowiak Porsche 911 Turbo S 0.796 1.723 171.83 6.826 213.39 10.480

23-05-21 10:21 518 - Marcin Płudowski VW Passat 0.903 1.693 169.01 6.904 219.11 10.539

23-05-21 11:41 523 - Tomasz Gołuński Nissan GTR 0.696 1.729 165.74 7.137 208.09 10.911

23-05-21 11:57 524 - Rafał Walas Audi A4 1.291 1.767 160.71 7.145 207.01 10.932

23-05-21 12:03 506 - Bartosz Waligorski Mercedes E63S 1.068 1.806 164.08 7.188 206.30 10.996

23-05-21 10:28 512 - Marcin Pawłowski Audi R8 V10 Plus 1.704 1.961 164.60 7.323 204.31 11.129

23-05-21 12:34 508 - Damian Siewier Audi RS3 1.057 1.751 158.80 7.222 196.61 11.178

23-05-21 11:18 514 - Przemek Kraww Audi S3 1.389 1.751 161.21 7.371 200.33 11.288

23-05-21 13:04 510 - Piotr Skolimowski Audi A4 1.334 1.835 154.04 7.531 197.58 11.549

23-05-21 14:07 517 - Rafał Trawczyński Honda CRX 0.664 1.752 147.60 7.641 182.00 11.913

23-05-21 12:26 504 - Jacek Szmyt Audi RS4 0.696 1.727 146.87 7.695 182.83 11.973

23-05-21 12:56 509 - Tomasz Wawer Audi S3 0.761 1.925 148.57 7.801 184.42 12.089

23-05-21 11:38 500 - Tomasz Krajewski Audi A3 0.295 1.936 149.43 7.998 187.89 12.158

23-05-21 10:39 519 - Marcin Szulczewski VW Golf 0.586 1.840 139.31 7.969 175.60 12.445

23-05-21 12:07 513 - Paweł Jakubczak Jeep Grand Cherokee SRT 0.812 1.828 139.69 8.019 172.16 12.555

23-05-21 14:03 503 - Dawid Gawłowski BMW e92 335xi 3.689 1.975 140.46 8.169 176.55 12.611

23-05-21 14:10 527 - Roman Klusak Mercedes ML 0.816 1.942 137.19 8.285 170.05 12.868

23-05-21 14:22 522 - Marcin Szumiel VW Golf R 0.733 1.897 134.93 8.291 167.51 12.932

23-05-21 11:38 521 - Marcin Jarzębiński Audi 0.668 2.051 135.33 8.410 164.68 12.971

23-05-21 12:01 526 - Bartłomiej Gdula Golf R 0.638 2.261 131.96 9.035 163.33 13.845

23-05-21 10:43 520 - Kacper Romanko Passat B6 0.955 2.414 116.50 9.866 145.63 15.213

Position NR Points

1 516 - Marcin Rożen 20

2 501 - Patryk Walke 15

3 525 - Damian Wiśniewski 11

4 507 - Mateusz Bańkowiak 8

5 518 - Marcin Płudowski 6

6 523 - Tomasz Gołuński 3

7 524 - Rafał Walas 2

8 506 - Bartosz Waligorski 1

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

 I RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2021

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

STREET 

AWD



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-05-21 11:16 601 - Dąbrowski Patrycjusz Seat ibiza 0.145 2.136 157.34 8.281 202.81 12.131

23-05-21 13:28 611 - Maciek Grabarz BMW 0.995 2.119 149.50 8.030 185.66 12.236

23-05-21 14:20 688 - Cheli BMW M340d 0.521 1.653 137.35 7.846 170.13 12.420

23-05-21 13:02 608 - TOMASZ KUCHARCZYK BMW 540d 0.687 1.880 140.51 8.101 175.18 12.570

23-05-21 12:54 603 - Łukasz wydra Seat ibiza 6l 0.605 2.228 147.35 8.468 184.52 12.610

23-05-21 12:02 612 - Marek Jajczyk BMW 1.079 1.865 138.78 8.125 172.57 12.648

23-05-21 10:53 607 - Tomasz Meyer Volkswagen Golf 1.321 2.201 146.69 8.462 187.30 12.690

23-05-21 09:22 606 - Tomasz Joniec BMW Z3 0.812 2.482 136.72 9.257 172.00 13.828

23-05-21 12:25 602 - Dawid Kosewski Mercedes w204 2.195 2.397 124.05 9.643 155.77 14.658

Position NR Points

1 601 - Dąbrowski Patrycjusz 20

2 611 - Maciek Grabarz 15

3 688 - Cheli 11

4 608 - TOMASZ KUCHARCZYK 8

5 603 - Łukasz wydra 6

6 612 - Marek Jajczyk 3

7 607 - Tomasz Meyer 2

8 606 - Tomasz Joniec 1

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

 I RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2021

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

STREET 

DIESEL



DATE ID MOTO RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-05-21 11:11 701 - Alan Berczyński SUZUKI GSX-R 600 1.746 1.783 169.81 6.969 202.13 10.755

23-05-21 13:07 700 - Łukasz Jóźwiak (SHOGUN) Honda cbr600rr 0.424 1.929 164.60 7.276 198.67 11.149

23-05-21 10:03 704 - Rafał Kępiński Honda CBR 1.076 2.073 161.65 7.537 197.15 11.442

Position NR Points

1 701 - Alan Berczyński 20

2 700 - Łukasz Jóźwiak (SHOGUN) 15

3 704 - Rafał Kępiński 11

MOTO 1

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

 I RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2021

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET



DATE ID MOTO RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-05-21 13:05 809 - Piórkowski Sebastian Suzuki GSXR 0.665 1.640 201.34 6.302 249.30 9.434

23-05-21 10:12 800 - Jarosław Czernikarz Suzuki gsxr 0.350 1.675 198.23 6.253 236.99 9.473

23-05-21 13:01 808 - Wojciech Pograniczny Suzuki GSXR 0.564 1.753 195.43 6.463 237.62 9.733

23-05-21 10:00 846 - Sebastian Jędrzejewski YAMAHA R1 0.810 1.740 192.71 6.440 233.91 9.749

23-05-21 11:03 801 - Anna Bąk Yamaha rn19 0.278 1.903 190.47 6.862 240.48 10.162

23-05-21 10:31 807 - Andrzej Majchrzyk Suzuki GSXR 0.818 1.796 175.86 6.884 217.78 10.439

23-05-21 12:35 806 - Adrian Ratajczyk Suzuki GSXR 0.784 1.937 176.47 7.000 213.39 10.564

23-05-21 11:14 803 - Piotr Grylicki Yamaha R1 0.820 1.993 178.12 7.190 216.08 10.768

23-05-21 11:15 805 - Konrad Białecki SUZUKI 0.483 2.008 169.89 7.307 207.25 11.040

23-05-21 11:17 804 - Paweł Szmidt Triumph Daytona 955 0.517 1.921 161.65 7.359 192.51 11.328

Position NR Points

1 809 - Piórkowski Sebastian 20

2 800 - Jarosław Czernikarz 15

3 808 - Wojciech Pograniczny 11

4 846 - Sebastian Jędrzejewski 8

5 801 - Anna Bąk 6

6 807 - Andrzej Majchrzyk 3

7 806 - Adrian Ratajczyk 2

8 803 - Piotr Grylicki 1

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

 I RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2021

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

MOTO 2



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-05-21 12:29 901 - Łukasz Rychły Honda Civic 0.413 1.942 167.44 7.331 207.85 11.089

23-05-21 12:08 903 - Mariusz Głowala Honda Crx 0.695 1.906 143.94 7.861 182.46 12.173

23-05-21 14:22 904 - Paweł Trawczyński Honda Civic 0.441 1.925 138.30 8.362 173.99 12.875

23-05-21 14:14 905 - Rafał Ciszewski Honda Civic 0.773 2.627 127.11 9.549 158.66 14.432

23-05-21 14:23 900 - Maciej Nowak Opel Corsa A 0.532 2.357 123.07 9.513 153.58 14.546

Position NR Points

1 901 - Łukasz Rychły 20

2 903 - Mariusz Głowala 15

3 904 - Paweł Trawczyński 11

4 905 - Rafał Ciszewski 8

5 900 - Maciej Nowak 6

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

 I RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2021

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

DRAG 

FWD NA



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-05-21 11:16 1004 - Dawid Lamik Opel Corsa R30 DSG 0.651 1.555 198.56 6.212 254.41 9.280

23-05-21 12:41 1003 - Piotr Sawczenko Honda Civic 2.245 1.626 170.69 6.769 210.77 10.429

23-05-21 09:06 1000 - Łukasz Laskowski Honda Civic EG 0.934 2.408 130.19 9.247 165.28 14.010

Position NR Points

1 1004 - Dawid Lamik 20

2 1003 - Piotr Sawczenko 15

3 1000 - Łukasz Laskowski 11

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

 I RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2021

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

DRAG 

FWD T



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-05-21 10:43 1103 - Wojtek Adamczyk Toyota Celica 1.882 1.304 213.14 5.393 261.05 8.353

23-05-21 10:41 1101 - Zbigniew Brach Ford Mustang FOX 0.608 1.538 202.47 5.985 229.00 9.125

23-05-21 11:57 1102 - Wojciech Mucha Toyota Supra 0.733 1.630 181.17 6.574 232.85 9.961

23-05-21 12:53 1100 - Błażej Jakrzewski VW Garbus 0.854 1.799 126.13 8.654 149.62 13.833

Position NR Points

1 1103 - Wojtek Adamczyk 20

2 1101 - Zbigniew Brach 15

3 1102 - Wojciech Mucha 11

4 1100 - Błażej Jakrzewski 8

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

 I RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2021

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

DRAG 

RWD



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-05-21 12:56 1205 - Marcin Blauht Camarro 0.698 1.344 222.22 5.366 274.39 8.178

23-05-21 11:19 1207 - Lukasz Granat Audi TTRS 1.961 1.562 168.46 6.765 209.05 10.493

23-05-21 09:19 1200 - Patryk Zwinczak Honda Civic 1.497 1.936 158.80 7.419 193.44 11.401

23-05-21 11:26 1203 - Wiesław Błaszczyk Audi Rs5 0.908 1.827 142.80 7.939 179.37 12.301

23-05-21 11:54 1202 - Sebastian Kuraszkiewicz Audi 80 quattro 0.920 2.417 146.87 8.877 191.89 12.930

23-05-21 11:52 1206 - Grzegorz Staszewski Silverado 0.605 2.378 112.35 10.160 142.57 15.694

Position NR Points

1 1205 - Marcin Blauht 20

2 1207 - Lukasz Granat 15

3 1200 - Patryk Zwinczak 11

4 1203 - Wiesław Błaszczyk 8

5 1202 - Sebastian Kuraszkiewicz 6

6 1206 - Grzegorz Staszewski 3

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

 I RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2021

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

DRAG 

AWD



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-05-21 10:57 1300 - Tomasz Miotk golf 2 1.883 1.721 175.60 7.035 221.67 10.606

23-05-21 10:23 1302 - Piotr Formela Vw Golf 2 3.616 1.675 163.41 7.271 207.97 11.051

23-05-21 09:42 1301 - Rafał Kąkol Vw Golf 2 1.025 1.683 150.94 7.169 107.27 12.941

Position NR Points

1 1300 - Tomasz Miotk 20

2 1302 - Piotr Formela 15

3 1301 - Rafał Kąkol 11

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

 I RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2021

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

DRAG 

DIESEL 

FWD



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-05-21 11:13 1401 - Daniel Mrzygłód Volkswagen Golf 1 1.555 1.443 185.47 6.258 228.42 9.635

23-05-21 12:36 1400 - Bartek Brygała VW Golf 4 0.575 1.752 154.70 7.110 206.65 10.985

Position NR Points

1 1401 - Daniel Mrzygłód 20

2 1400 - Bartek Brygała 15

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

 I RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2021

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET

DRAG DIESEL 

RWD/AWD



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-05-21 10:53 1500 - Krzysztof Dziura Bmw s1000rr 0.435 1.597 209.05 6.035 252.63 9.096

23-05-21 13:29 1569 - Maverick Hayabusa Suzuki Hayabusa 0.517 1.709 191.28 6.329 232.40 9.640

23-05-21 12:39 1502 - Anna Bąk Suzuki hayabusa 1.092 2.429 124.91 8.502 152.60 13.467

Position NR Points

1 1500 - Krzysztof Dziura 20

2 1569 - Maverick Hayabusa 15

3 1502 - Anna Bąk 11

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

MOTO 

DRAG

 I RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2021

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET



DATE ID CAR RT 60FT SPEED 1/8 ET1/8 SPEED 1/4 ET

23-05-21 12:29 1603 - Paweł Ratajczak Suzuki Hayabusa 0.588 1.538 201.00 5.952 244.06 9.100

23-05-21 10:44 1600 - Adam Frąckowiak Suzuki Hayabusa 1.203 1.563 202.24 5.982 245.56 9.128

23-05-21 12:32 1602 - Paweł Pers Suzuki Hayabusa 0.533 1.836 188.77 6.725 234.22 10.078

23-05-21 11:18 1601 - Piotr Kawczyński kawasaki zx12r 0.257 1.881 182.83 6.830 227.12 10.267

Position NR Points

1 1603 - Paweł Ratajczak 20

2 1600 - Adam Frąckowiak 15

3 1602 - Paweł Pers 11

4 1601 - Piotr Kawczyński 8

MOTO 3

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA

 I RUNDA GRAND PRIX POLSKI 1/4 MILI 2021

KWALIFIKACJE - BEST ET


